Product
Document
Published by
ams OSRAM Group
Product Document
PD001005
EGA2000 Starboard
Starboard Description

to connect any EGA2000 module to an external power/control unit.
It is the user’s responsibility to take care of the eye safety compliance at system level.
1.1 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
Starboards EGA850N Starboard of EGA2000-850-N
Starboards EGA850W Starboard of EGA2000-850-W
Starboards EGA850UW Starboard of EGA2000-850-UW
Starboards EGA940N Starboard of EGA2000-940-N
Starboards EGA940W Starboard of EGA2000-940-W
Starboards EGA940UW Starboard of EGA2000-940-UW
Figure 1:
Illustration Picture of a Starboard (with connection cables not sold with the starboard)
 Document Feedback EGA2000 Starboard • Starboard Description
  General Description and Features
Product Document • PUBLIC
PD001005 • v2-00 • 2021-Jan-18 6 │ 4
2 General Description and Features